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*** EINAL SCORI NG ***
1. Negaunee Girls 12050 8 . Menominee Maroons 0.00
2. Sault Girls 92.00 . Negaunee Boys 0.00
3. Marquette Girls 88.00 10 . Sault Ste. Marie 0.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 11 . Houghton Boys Track 0.00
5. Houghton Girls 46.00 12 . Marquette Senior High School 0.00
6. Menominee Maroon Girls 13 . Escanaba Boys 0.00
7. Escanaba Girls 16.00
EVENT RESU LTS
1. 3200 METER RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1. Marquette Girls (A) 10:29.23
(Liz Tuma,Ellen Wiitala,Alex Bott,Jessica Fluette)
2. Cheboygan Area Schools (A) 10:38.73
(Dana Neumann,Tori Overton,Lexi Sidell, Sam Wright)
3. Sault Girls (A) 10:40.48
(Brenna Moher,Cassie Maleport,Savannah Pinkowski,Ra chel Cook)
4. Negaunee Girls (A) 10:52.08
(Jayne Alexander,Brittany Cappoferri,Alina Zahn,Kri stina Mattson)
5. Menominee Maroon Girls (A) 11:07.75
(Erin Wickman,Stacey Mathieu,Magen Mallgren,Faith G underson)
6. Escanaba Girls (A) 11:35.68
(Elise Oswald,Domingque Bougie,Mollee Ostrenga,Joani e Stacey)
1. Marquette Girls 10.00 4. Negaunee Girls 4.00
2. Cheboygan Area Schools 5. Menominee Maroon Girls 2.00
3. Sault Girls 6.00
2. 55 METER HURDLES FINAL (FAT) 1. Selena Meser Sault Girls 09.61
2. Gabby Martin Negaunee Girls 09.78
3. Emily Charboneau Cheboygan Area Schools 09.90
4. Lauren Belpedio Marquette Girls 10.06
5. Samantha Buhr Cheboygan Area Schools 10.21
6. Joanna Carroll Houghton Girls 10.46
1. Cheboygan Area Schools 4. Negaunee Girls 12.00
2. Sault Girls 16.00 5. Menominee Maroon Girls 2.00
3. Marquette Girls 14.00 6. Houghton Girls 1.00
3. 55 METER DASH FINAL (FAT) 1. Ciara O'dovero Negaunee Girls 07.60
2. Courtney Laferniere  Marquette Girls 07.62
3. Katy Lafayette Marquette Girls 07.71
4. Cassie Metrish Sault Girls 07.88
5. Justine Olson Marquette Girls 07.93
6. Ashton Kirchoff Negaunee Girls 08.09
1. Marquette Girls 30.00 4. Cheboygan Area Schools 16.00
2. Negaunee Girls 23.00 5. Menominee Maroon Girls 2.00
3. Sault Girls 20.00 6. Houghton Girls 1.00
4. 800M MEDLEY RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1. Sault Girls (A) 1:54.00
(Helenna Krull,Hailey Perron,Alex Perry,Cassie Metr ish)
2. Marquette Girls (A) 1:54.65
(Justine Olson,Savannah Mallo,Katy Lafayette,Courtn ey Laferniere)
3. Negaunee Girls (A) 1:55.92
(Mykka Marana,Jocelyn Clickner,Kristina Mattson,Hea ther Moore)
4. Cheboygan Area Schools (A) 1:59.97
(Samantha Buhr,Emily Charboneau,Kayla Blaskowski,Da na Neumann)
5. Menominee Maroon Girls (A) 2:03.34
(Kelsey Champeau,Courtney Conery,Keri Karkkainen,Je nna Rasner)
6. Escanaba Girls (A) 2:05.01
1. Marquette Girls 38.00 4. Cheboygan Area Schools 20.00
2. Sault Girls 30.00 5. Menominee Maroon Girls 4.00
3. Negaunee Girls 29.00 6. Houghton Girls 1.00
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5. 1600 METER RUN FINAL (FAT) 1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Marquette Girls 48.00
2. Sault Girls 30.00
3. Negaunee Girls 29.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 21.00
6. 400 METER DASH FINAL (FAT) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Marquette Girls 50.00
2. Sault Girls 46.00
3. Negaunee Girls 37.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 26.00

7. 800 METER RUN FINAL (FAT) 1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Marquette Girls 58.00
2. Sault Girls 50.00
3. Negaunee Girls 49.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 27.00
8. 200 METER DASH FINAL (FAT) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Marquette Girls 70.00
2. Sault Girls 62.00
3. Negaunee Girls 56.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 27.00

9. 3200 METER RUN FINAL (FAT) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
1. Marquette Girls 80.00
2. Sault Girls 70.00
3. Negaunee Girls 57.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 29.00

10. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
1. Marquette Girls 84.00
2. Sault Girls 80.00
3. Negaunee Girls 65.00
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Stacey Mathieu Menominee Maroon Girls 5:52.09
Ellen Wiitala Marquette Girls 5:57.26
Joanie Stacey Escanaba Girls 5:57.46
Adeline Grier-welch Houghton Girls 5:58.04
Liana Storm Marquette Girls 5:58.11
Lexi Sidell Cheboygan Area Schools 5:59.04
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 14.00
6. Escanaba Girls 6.00
7. Houghton Girls 5.00
Selena Meser Sault Girls 1:02.44
Heather Moore Negaunee Girls 1:03.23
Alex Perry Sault Girls 1:03.96
Dana Neumann Cheboygan Area Schools 1:06.58
Tana Lakenen Marquette Girls 1:07.07
Kayla Blaskowski Cheboygan Area Schools 1:07.18
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 14.00
6. Escanaba Girls 6.00
7. Houghton Girls 5.00
Kristina Mattson Negaunee Girls 2:30.34
Jessica Fluette Marquette Girls 2:30.66
Faith Gunderson Menominee Maroon Girls 2:37.12
Cassie Maleport Sault Girls 2:37.34
Jayne Alexander Negaunee Girls 2:38.34
Tori Overton Cheboygan Area Schools 2:39.04
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 20.00
6. Escanaba Girls 6.00
7. Houghton Girls 5.00
Courtney Laferniere  Marquette Girls 27.13
Selena Meser Sault Girls 27.64
Ciara O'dovero Negaunee Girls 28.22
Cassie Metrish Sault Girls 29.05
Savannah Mallo Marquette Girls 29.19
Heather Moore Negaunee Girls 29.29
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 20.00
6. Escanaba Girls 6.00
7. Houghton Girls 5.00
Alex Bott Marquette Girls 12:55.40
Brenna Moher Sault Girls 13:21.58
Alison Johnson Menominee Maroon Girls 13:44.84
Rebecca Gast Houghton Girls 13:49.20
Maria Grantner Cheboygan Area Schools 13:50.81
Jen Maat Negaunee Girls 13:50.86
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 26.00
6. Houghton Girls 9.00
7. Escanaba Girls 6.00
Sault Girls (A) 4:20.06
(Cassie Maleport,Alex Perry,Rachel Cook,Selena Mese r)
Negaunee Girls (A) 4:22.62
(Mykka Marana,Kristina Mattson,Jayne Alexander,Heat her Moore)
Cheboygan Area Schools (A) 4:25.23
(Samantha Buhr,Emily Charboneau,Dana Neumann,Kayla Blaskowski)
Marquette Girls (A) 4:34.99
(Liz Tuma,Tana Lakenen,Ashton Guidebeck,Jessica Flu ette)
Houghton Girls (A) 4:45.65
(Angela Becia,Joanna Carroll, Taylor Dillinger,Adeli ne Grier-welch)
Escanaba Girls (A) 4:48.12
(Olivia Nash,Robyn Murry,Kendall Heliin,Joanie Stac ey)
5. Menominee Maroon Girls 26.00
6. Houghton Girls 11.00
7. Escanaba Girls 6.00
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4. Cheboygan Area Schools 35.00
11. DISCUS FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Marquette Girls 84.00
2. Sault Girls 84.00
3. Negaunee Girls 79.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 37.00
12. POLE VAULT FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
1. Negaunee Girls 92.50
2. Sault Girls 84.00
3. Marquette Girls 84.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 44.50
13. SHOT PUT FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Negaunee Girls 101.50
2. Sault Girls 84.00
3. Marquette Girls 84.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 48.50
14. HIGH JUMP FINAL 1.
2.
3.
6.
1. Negaunee Girls 102.50
2. Sault Girls 92.00
3. Marquette Girls 88.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 52.50
15. LONG JUMP FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1. Negaunee Girls 120.50
2. Sault Girls 92.00
3. Marquette Girls 88.00
4. Cheboygan Area Schools 53.50
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Natalie Berryman
Kennan Marana
Shawna Symons
Shelby Dale
Erika Lafrinere
Sherrie Loukus

Houghton Girls
Negaunee Girls
Negaunee Girls
Sault Girls
Cheboygan Area Schools
Houghton Girls

5. Menominee Maroon Girls
6. Houghton Girls
7. Escanaba Girls

Menominee Maroon Girls
Negaunee Girls
Cheboygan Area Schools
Negaunee Girls
Negaunee Girls
Cheboygan Area Schools

Madelen Johnson
Ciara O'dovero
Samantha Buhr
Michelle Makela
T Katelynn Okeefe
T Maddie Stranaly

5. Menominee Maroon Girls
6. Houghton Girls
7. Escanaba Girls

Natalie Berryman
Rebecca Bland
Gabby Martin
Erika Lafrinere
Sarah Macdonald
Kennan Marana

Houghton Girls
Menominee Maroon Girls
Negaunee Girls
Cheboygan Area Schools
Negaunee Girls
Negaunee Girls

5. Menominee Maroon Girls
6. Houghton Girls
7. Escanaba Girls

Escanaba Girls
Sault Girls
Cheboygan Area Schools
Houghton Girls
Marquette Girls
Negaunee Girls

Olivia Nash
Shelby Dale
T Dinah Jankoviak
T Taylor Dillinger
T Courtney Laferniere
Gabby Martin

5. Menominee Maroon Girls
6. Houghton Girls
7. Escanaba Girls

Adeline Grier-welch Houghton Girls

Ciara O'dovero Negaunee Girls

Danielle Vilona Negaunee Girls

Sheena Carlson Negaunee Girls

Kelsey Champeau Menominee Maroon Girls
Dinah Jankoviak Cheboygan Area Schools

5. Menominee Maroon Girls
6. Houghton Girls
7. Escanaba Girls
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98'00.00"
92'07.50"
84'00.00"
82'01.00"
81'05.00"
78'10.50"

26.00
22.00
6.00

8'06.00"
8'00.00"
7'06.00"
7'00.00"
6'06.00"
6'06.00"

36.00
22.00
6.00

355'00.00"
31'01.50"
30'04.00"
30'03.00"
29'00.00"
28'05.00"

44.00
32.00
6.00

4'10.00"
4'08.00"
4'06.00"
4'06.00"
4'06.00"
4'04.10"

44.00
36.00
16.00

15'00.51"
15'00.50"
14'07.25"
14'00.75"
13'08.25"
13'07.75"

46.00
46.00
16.00



